Parts or Labour Description

Viscous/WaterPump/Thermostat
Timing Chain Tensioner

Timing Chain Guide

Oil cooler

Oil Filter

Oil+Coolant

Misc

Gasket

Misc Parts

Tools

Suspension New Shocks and airbags
Starter Motor

Misc Parts

Alternator/Blend Motors

Alloy Wheel Sale

Light Guard Sale

Cranborne Garage Inspection and Repo
Brookfield Garage Repair slip plate
Tyres

Cranborne Garage Re Bush Radius arms
New Key (Hadley Green)

Rear Calipers and pads

Reprogram BECM

New Front Shocks N/s failed 133371
Drag Link and Track Rod Assembly
Cranborne Garage new rad and thermo
2 x New Khumos on rear axle

Cost Inc VAT

238.38
10.75
80.00

214.14
21.00
72.00
30.00
28.01
48.11
75.06

352.44

179.00
40.21

364.78

-300.00
-90.00

110.00
80.00

600.00

242.00

143.42
87.98

200.00
69.00

128.98

358.00

250.00

Mileage

127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127493
127992
128057
128057
129985

127512
127291
130129
132341

132352

133371
134531

Insurance 383
Purchase 3700
Tax 280

Parts + Lab 3633.26

Total 7996.26



